CT ANA PROF	City of Ann Arbor				301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx	
MCHIGAN		Legislation Details				
File #:	18-0	0992 Version: 1	Name:	1140 Broadway Offer of Condi (Campus Business/Residentia for City Council Approval		
Туре:	Res	olution/Public Hearing	Status:	Filed		
File created:	6/1/2	2018	In control:	City Planning Commission		
On agenda:	6/5/2	2018	Final action	6/5/2018		
Enactment dates	:		Enactment #	ŧ:		
Title:	1140 Broadway Offer of Conditions to C1A/R (Campus Business/Residential) Zoning Designation for City Council Approval - The owner and developer of this 6.5-acre site offers additional conditions to be placed on the zoning designation of the site - to develop the approved 1140 Broadway Planned Project Site Plan (including any approved administrative amendments) and to further restrict the maximum height limitations. This action is considered a rezoning application from C1A/R with Conditions to C1A/R with Conditions [Amended]. Staff Recommendation: Acceptance					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	Attachments: 1. Planning Staff Report 6-5-18 (Additional Conditions).pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	ŀ	Action	Result	
6/5/2018	1	City Planning Commission	<u></u> ו			
6/5/2018	1	City Planning Commission	ו <i>ו</i>	Approved by the Commission	Pass	